Behavioral Health Administration
1915i Provider Directory

INTENSIVE IN-HOME SERVICES (I1HS)

Crystal Ludtke * Robert Basler
1605 Cromwell Bridge Road
Baltimore, MD 21234

Jurisdictions Served:

Therapeutic
Concepts, Inc.

Largo, MD 20774
P: 301-386-2991 ext 13
C: 240-882-1255
F: 301-386-1944
E: regina@center4therapeuticconcepts.com

F):\r:i?;vl\% rr:llgtris P: 410-882-9133 (Baltimore County) Ba_ltimore City
of Maryland P: 410-297-4100 (Harford County) Baltimore County
F: 410-663-7092 Harford County
E (Crystal): crystal.ludtke@arrow.org
E (Robert): robert.basler@arrow.org
Regina Stanley, LCPC
Executive Director
1300 Mercantile Lane, Suite 198 Jurisdictions Served:
Center 4

Anne Arundel County
Prince George’s County

MENTOR
Maryland,
Behavioral Health
Services / Institute

Cathy Robinson, LCSW-C
Program Director
2525 Lord Baltimore Drive, Suite H
Baltimore, MD 21244

Jurisdictions Served:

for Family P: 410-455-4633 Statewide
Centered Services C: 301-578-6820
(IFCS) E: cathy.robinson@sevitahealth.com
Sierra Ringley, LMSW Jurisdictions Served:
Cornerstone Program Manager Calvert Count
Southern Maryland 305 Prince Frederick Blvd. Charles County
(formerly SMCN) Prince Frederick, MD 20678 St Marv’s C ri/t
E: sierra.ringley@cornerstonemontgomery.org ' y s Lounty
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RESPITE CARE SERVICES
. Jurisdictions Served:
Leslie Allen ¢ Deanna Hall Anne Arundel County
6067 Harford Road BZ?:::]?%%SL%
Baltimore, MD 21214 alvert Countyy
E ﬂggiggggé Caroline County
' Carroll County
. Cecil County
Children’s Choice 10001 Ezaehkg’;’noo& '[;azng%gé“te 202 Charles County
P: 301-313-9091 Dorchester County
Service Type: F: 301-313-9089 Harford County
Community-based ' Howard County
Out-of-Home 1813 Sweetbay Drive, Suite 1A Monfegrtngrou?:tgunt
Salisbury, MD 21804 viontgomery L.ounty
P 410-546-6106 P(r)mce GAeorge SCCounty
) H10. ueen Anne’s County
F: 410-219-2640 St. Mary’s County
E (Leslie): Lallen@childrenschoice.org S%;ngégﬁg{]ty
E (Deanna): Dhall@childrenschoice.org Wicomico Cou?]/t
Referrals: mdrespite@childrenschoice.org Worcester County
https://www.childrenschoice.org/referrals y
\QLL%X;ES’ Chanelle Walton * Bonnie Pfeffer
Catholic Charities 2300B Dulaney Valley Road Jurisdictions Served:
Inc ' Timonium, MD 21093 Baltimore City
' P (Chanelle): 667-600-2405 Baltimore County
Service Tvpe: P (Bonnie): 667-600-2346 Cecil County
| YPE: F: 667-600-4054 Harford County
Community-based hanelle): | q
Out-of-Home E(C anel e): cwalton@cc-md.org
E (Bonnie): bpfeffer@cc-md.org
FAMILY PEER SUPPORT SERVICES
16032 Little Patuxent Parkway, Suite 234
Columbia, MD 21044
Maryland P: 410-730-8267 o )
Coalition of F: 410-730-8331 Juriscietions Served:
Families (MCF) www.mdcoalition.org — Request Services Now
(please type “1915i REFERRAL” under additional
information)
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EXPRESSIVE AND EXPERIENTIAL BEHAVIORAL SERVICES

Idylwild
Therapeutic
Horsemanship

Service Type:
Equine-Assisted
Behavioral
Service

Lisa May, LCSW-C
27203 Chipmans Lane
Federalsburg, MD 21632
P: 410-754-9141
E: thevisitingcounselor@gmail.com

Jurisdictions Served:
Caroline County
Dorchester County
Talbot County

Rose of Sharon
Equestrian School,

Joan Twining, M.Ed., CTRI, ESMHL

Jurisdictions Served:

Services Type:
Horticultural

Davidsonville, MD 21035
P: 240-421-3154
E: katie@blossomtherapeuticservices.com
Referrals: blossomtherapeuticservices.com/1915i-e

Inc. 5630 Sharon Drive Baltimore City
Glen Arm, MD 21057 Baltimore County
Service Type: P: 410-592-2562 Harford County
Equine-Assisted F: 410-592-7267 Howard County
Behavioral E: joan@roseofsharonschool.org Montgomery County
Services
Th'i'rzmr{;c Katie Ryzhikov
. 3478 Godspeed Road
Services

Jurisdictions Served:
Anne Arundel County

thav_loral https://www.blossomtherapeuticservices.com
ervices
Melody Music
Therapy Lilah Pittman, LPMT
Gaithersburg, MD e .
Service Type: P: 301-284-0792 Jl\l}III’ISSICtIOHS CS:ervetd.
Music E: info@melodymt.com ontgomery Lounty
Behavioral https://www.melodymt.com
Services

Should you require additional assistance or need information or clarification about services in your jurisdiction, please contact your

Local Behavioral Health Authority/Core Service Agency (LBHA/CSA). A full directory of LBHAS/CSAs is available at
https://mabha.org/getting-help/.
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